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Anlage
Promenadenweg 20, 68199 Mannheim
T 0621-813218 info@tcharmonie.de

Sportwart/in
Busch, Simon
simonbusch@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Deutsch, Timo
T 017631193906 timo.d68@web.de
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er)
MF: Mika Colak
m 017631193906; timo.d68@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Colak, Mika
Détz, Daniel
Tran, Lisa Marie
Liya, Sevimli
Schréter, Tim
Bender, Mats
Berck, Jan
Muhadri, Melos
Ostojic, Thore
Kraft, Konstantin
Katins, Moriz
Schork, Matteo
Schuttenbach, Leo
Niggemann, Lara
Ingram, Felix
Schmidt, Helene
17 Gadinger, Matti
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11406864
11408823
21405841
21405900
11505698
11404770
11505666
11411823
11408806
11408733
11408751
11950057
11408787
21503567
11505665
21404557
11509060
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